2ark GGreens

Unit

PRKG1/SD100/XP1901F
PRKG1/SD101/XP1902F
PRKG1/SD102/XP1903F
PRKG1/SD103/XP1904F
PRKG1/SD104/XP1905F
PRKG1/SD105/XP1906F
PRKG1/SD106/XP190/F
PRKG1/SD107/XP1908F
PRKG1/SD108/XP1909F
PRKG1/SD109/XP1910F
PRKG1/SD110/XP1911F
PRKG1/SD111/XP1912F
PRKG1/SD112/XP1913F
PRKG1/SD113/XP1914F
PRKG1/SD114/XP1915F
PRKG1/SD115/XP1916F
PRKG1/SD116/XP1917F
PRKG1/SD117/XP1918F
PRKG1/SD118/XP1919F
PRKG1/SD119/XP1920F
PRKG1/SD120/XP1921F
PRKG1/SD121/XP1922F
PRKG1/SD122/XP1923F
PRKG1/SD123/XP1924F
PRKG1/SD124/XP1925F
PRKG1/SD125/XP1926F
PRKG1/SD126/XP1927F
PRKG1/SD127/XP1928F
PRKG1/SD128/XP1929F
PRKG1/SD129/XP1930F
PRKG1/SD130/XP1931F
PRKG1/SD131/XP1932F
PRKG1/SD132/XP1933F
PRKG1/SD133/XP1934F
PRKG1/SD134/XP1935F
PRKG1/SD135/XP1936F
PRKG1/SD136/XP1937F
PRKG1/SD137/XP1938F
PRKG1/SD138/XP1939F
PRKG1/SD139/XP1940F
PRKG1/SD140/XP1941F
PRKG1/SD141/XP1942F
PRKG1/SD142/XP1943F
PRKG1/SD143/XP1944F
PRKG1/SD144/XP1945F
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Bed

o BR
o> BR
oS BR
oS BR
o BR
o> BR
S BR
o> BR
S BR
oS BR
o> BR
o> BR
S BR
oS BR
S5 BR
o> BR
S BR
oS BR
S BR
o> BR
o> BR
o> BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
o BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
2 BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
2 BR
o> BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
S BR

Saleable
Area (Sqft)
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942

Price

3,265,000
3,033,000
3,033,000
3,033,000
3,033,000
3,033,000
3,488,000
3,252,000
3,141,000
3,199,000
3,200,000
3,164,000
3,142,000
3,188,000
3,215,000
3,460,000
3,783,000
4,389,000
4,159,000
3,459,000
3,266,000
3,194,000
3,109,000
3,167,000
3,149,000
3,091,000
3,132,000
3,324,000
3,201,000
3,191,000
3,340,000
3,423,000
3,602,000
4,102,000
3,460,000
3,318,000
3,250,000
3,272,000
3,266,000
3,286,000
3,333,000
3,036,000
3,272,000
3,155,000
3,255,000
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View

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
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Unit

PRKG1/SD145/XP1946F
PRKG1/SD146/XP2601F
PRKG1/SD147/XP2602F
PRKG1/SD148/XP2603F
PRKG1/SD149/XP2604F
PRKG1/SD150/XP2605F
PRKG1/SD151/XP2606F
PRKG1/SD152/XP2607F
PRKG1/SD153/XP2608F
PRKG1/SD154/XP2609F
PRKG1/SD155/XP2610F
PRKG1/SD156/XP2611F
PRKG1/SD157/XP2612F
PRKG1/SD158/XP2613F
PRKG1/SD159/XP2614F
PRKG1/SD160/XP2615F
PRKG1/SD161/XP2616F
PRKG1/SD162/XP2617F
PRKG1/SD163/XP2618F
PRKG1/SD164/XP2619F
PRKG1/SD165/XP2620F
PRKG1/SD166/XP2621F
PRKG1/SD167/XP2622F
PRKG1/SD168/XP2675F
PRKG1/SD169/XP2676F
PRKG1/SD170/XP2677F
PRKG1/SD171/XP2678F
PRKG1/SD172/XP2679F
PRKG1/SD173/XP2680F
PRKG1/SD174/XP2681F
PRKG1/SD175/XP2682F
PRKG1/SD176/XP2683F
PRKG1/SD177/XP2684F
PRKG1/SD178/XP2685F
PRKG1/SD179/XP2686F
PRKG1/SD180/XP2687F
PRKG1/SD181/XP2688F
PRKG1/SD182/XP2689F
PRKG1/SD183/XP2690F
PRKG1/SD184/XP2691F
PRKG1/SD185/XP2692F
PRKG1/SD186/XP2693F
PRKG1/SD187/XP2694F
PRKG1/SD188/XP2695F
PRKG1/SD189/XP2696F
PRKG1/SD190/XP2697F
PRKG1/SD191/XP2698F
PRKG1/SD192/XP2699F
PRKG1/SD193/XP2700F
PRKG1/SD194/XP2701F
PRKG1/SD195/XP2702F
PRKG1/SD196/XP2703F
PRKG1/SD197/XP2704F
PRKG1/SD198/XP2799F
PRKG1/SD199/XP2800F
PRKG1/SD200/XP2801F
PRKG1/SD201/XP2802F
PRKG1/SD202/XP2803F
PRKG1/SD203/XP2804F
PRKG1/SD204/XP2805F
PRKG1/SD205/XP2806F
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Bed

5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR

DAMACPROPERTIES.COM

Saleable
Area (Sqft)

3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942

Price

3,910,000
3,117,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,898,000
3,807,000
3,395,000
2,915,000
3,986,000
3,156,000
2,915,000
3,299,000
3,168,000
3,125,000
2,953,000
3,077,000
3,366,000
3,938,000
2,926,000
2,926,000
2,925,000
2,923,000
2,922,000
2,921,000
2,921,000
2,921,000
2,921,000
2,922,000
2,922,000
2,923,000
2,923,000
2,923,000
2,924,000
2,924,000
2,924,000
2,925,000
2,925,000
2,925,000
2,926,000
2,926,000
3,160,000
3,199,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000

View

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
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Unit

PRKG1/SD206/XP280/F
PRKG1/SD207/XP2808F
PRKG1/SD208/XP2809F
PRKG1/SD209/XP2810F
PRKG1/SD210/XP2811F
PRKG1/SD211/XP2812F
PRKG1/SD212/XP2813F
PRKG1/SD213/XP2814F
PRKG1/SD214/XP2815F
PRKG1/SD215/XP2816F
PRKG1/SD216/XP281/F
PRKG1/SD217/XP2818F
PRKG1/SD218/XP2819F
PRKG1/SD219/XP2820F
PRKG1/SD220/XP2821F
PRKG1/SD221/XP2822F
PRKG1/SD222/XP2823F
PRKG1/SD223/XP2824F
PRKG1/SD224/XP2825F
PRKG1/SD225/XP2826F
PRKG1/SD226/XP2827F
PRKG1/SD227/XP2828F
PRKG1/SD228/XP2829F
PRKG1/SD229/XP2830F
PRKG1/SD230/XP2831F
PRKG1/SD231/XP2832F
PRKG1/SD232/XP2833F
PRKG1/SD233/XP2834F
PRKG1/SD234/XP2835F
PRKG1/SD235/XP2836F
PRKG1/SD236/XP2837F
PRKG1/SD237/XP2838F
PRKG1/SD238/XP2839F
PRKG1/SD239/XP2840F
PRKG1/SD240/XP2841F
PRKG1/SD241/XP2842F
PRKG1/SD242/XP2843F
PRKG1/SD243/XP2844F
PRKG1/SD244/XP2845F
PRKG1/SD245/XP2846F
PRKG1/SD246/XP2847F
PRKG1/SD247/XP2848F
PRKG1/SD248/XP2849F
PRKG1/SD249/XP2850F
PRKG1/SD250/XP2851F
PRKG1/SD251/XP2852F
PRKG1/SD252/XP2853F
PRKG1/SD253/XP2854F
PRKG1/SD254/XP2855F
PRKG1/SD255/XP2856F
PRKG1/SD256/XP2857/F
PRKG1/SD257/XP2858F
PRKG1/SD258/XP2859F
PRKG1/SD259/XP2860F
PRKG1/SD260/XP2861F
PRKG1/SD261/XP2862F
PRKG1/SD262/XP2863F
PRKG1/SD263/XP2864F
PRKG1/SD264/XP2865F
PRKG1/SD265/XP2866F
PRKG1/SD266/XP286/F
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P RIGTE s

Bed

5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5> BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR

DAMACPROPERTIES.COM

Saleable
Area (Sqft)

3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942

Price

2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
3,082,000
3,425,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
3,111,000
3,133,000
2,967,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
3,199,000
3,622,000
3,013,000
3,023,000
3,023,000
3,018,000
3,012,000
3,007,000
3,001,000
2,995,000
2,990,000
2,984,000
2,979,000
2,973,000
2,967,000
2,975,000
3,356,000
3,090,000
2,967,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000
2,966,000

View

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
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Unit

PRKG1/SD267/XP2868F
PRKG1/SD268/XR1601F
PRKG1/SD269/XR1602F
PRKG1/SD270/XR1603F
PRKG1/SD271/XR1604F
PRKG1/SD272/XR1605F
PRKG1/SD273/XR1606F
PRKG1/SD274/XR1607F
PRKG1/SD275/XR1608F
PRKG1/SD276/XR1609F
PRKG1/SD277/XR1610F
PRKG1/SD278/XR1611F
PRKG1/SD279/XR1612F
PRKG1/SD280/XR1613F
PRKG1/SD281/XR1614F
PRKG1/SD282/XR1615F
PRKG1/SD283/XR1616F
PRKG1/SD284/XR1617F
PRKG1/SD285/XR1618F
PRKG1/SD286/XR1619F
PRKG1/SD287/XR1620F
PRKG1/SD288/XR1621F
PRKG1/SD289/XR1622F
PRKG1/SD290/XR1623F
PRKG1/SD291/XR1624F
PRKG1/SD292/XR1625F
PRKG1/SD293/XR1626F
PRKG1/SD294/XR1627F
PRKG1/SD295/XR1628F
PRKG1/SD296/XR1629F
PRKG1/SD297/XR1630F
PRKG1/SD298/XR1632F
PRKG1/SD299/XR1633F
PRKG1/SD300/XR1634F
PRKG1/SD301/XR1635F
PRKG1/SD302/XR1636F
PRKG1/SD303/XR1637F
PRKG1/SD304/XR1638F
PRKG1/SD305/XR1639F
PRKG1/SD306/XR1640F
PRKG1/SD307/XR1641F
PRKG1/SD308/XR1642F
PRKG1/SD309/XR1643F
PRKG1/SD310/XR1644F
PRKG1/SD311/XR1645F
PRKG1/SD312/XR1646F
PRKG1/SD313/XR164/F
PRKG1/SD314/XR1648F
PRKG1/SD315/XR1649F
PRKG1/SD316/XR1650F
PRKG1/SD317/XR1651F
PRKG1/SD318/XR1652F
PRKG1/SD319/XR1653F
PRKG1/SD320/XR1654F
PRKG1/SD321/XR1655F
PRKG1/SD322/XR1656F
PRKG1/SD323/XR1657F
PRKG1/SD324/XR1658F
PRKG1/SD325/XR1659F
PRKG1/SD326/XR1660F
PRKG1/SD327/XR1661F
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P RIGTE s

Bed

5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5 BR
5> BR

DAMACPROPERTIES.COM

Saleable
Area (Sqft)

3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942
3,942

Price

3,636,000
3,162,000
3,667,000
3,082,000
3,096,000
3,370,000
3,014,000
3,069,000
3,129,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,127,000
3,103,000
3,954,000
3,264,000
2,915,000
2,915,000
2,915,000
3,114,000
3,104,000
2,915,000
3,257,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,092,000
3,093,000
3,025,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,157,000
3,170,000
3,027,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,432,000
3,485,000
3,024,000
3,024,000

View

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
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Unit

PRKG1/SD328/XR1662F
PRKG1/SD329/XR1663F
PRKG1/SD330/XR1664F
PRKG1/SD331/XR1665F
PRKG1/SD332/XT1778F
PRKG1/SD333/XT1779F
PRKG1/SD334/XT1780F
PRKG1/SD335/XT1781F
PRKG1/SD336/XT1782F
PRKG1/SD337/XT1783F
PRKG1/SD338/XT1784F
PRKG1/SD339/XT1785F
PRKG1/SD340/XT1786F
PRKG1/SD341/XT1787F
PRKG1/SD342/XT1788F
PRKG1/SD343/XT1789F
PRKG1/SD344/XT1790F
PRKG1/SD345/XT1791F
PRKG1/SD346/XT1792F
PRKG1/SD347/XT1793F
PRKG1/SD348/XT1794F
PRKG1/SD349/XT1795F

Bed

> BR
5 BR
o> BR
o> BR
o BR
o> BR
o BR
o> BR
o BR
o> BR
o5 BR
o BR
o BR
o> BR
o5 BR
o> BR
5 BR
o5 BR
o> BR
o> BR
o> BR
o5 BR

Saleable
Area (Sqft)
3,542
3,042
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,542
3,542
3,542
3,942
3,542
3,542

Price

3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,024,000
3,326,000
3,216,000
3,193,000
3,158,000
3,132,000
2,888,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,999,000
2,998,000
2,885,000
2,885,000
2,994,000

View

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park

DAMACPROPERTIES.COM






